
A A A

B B B

C C C

D D D

E E E

F F F

G G G

※Rates are inclusive of service tax, consumption tax and other taxes.

※Adult rate : Rates are per room per night inclusive of dinner and breakfast.

※Reduction of JPY5,500 per adult for room and breakfast only (no dinner), and reduction of JPY7,700 per adult for room only (no meals).

1．This trip is eligible for the support from the Go To Travel project. 

2．The actual amount paid by the customer will be the standard amount minus the amount borne by the Go To Travel business.

　  The regional coupon will be available for trips starting on or after October 1.

3．The tour prices offered by MYU Japan is the actual amount to be paid by guests in which the travel discount has already been deducted. 

　  While the Go To Travel Campaign support fund is provided to all residents of Japan, travel agencies will receive the support fund on behalf of the guests. 

　  In the event of a cancellation, a predetermined cancellation fee will be charged based on the tour price. 

　  Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions, including the applicability of the Go To Travel Campaign discount.

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

E E E E E E B G G G G E

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

E E E E E E B G G G G G G E

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

E E E E E E B G G G G G G E

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

E G G G G G E G G G G G G E

29 30 27 28 29 30 31

G G G G C C A

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

A A G G G G G E G G G G G E

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

A G G G G G E G G G G G G E G G G G G G E

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

E G G G G G E G G G G G G E G G G G G G E

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

G G G G G G E G G G G G G E G G G G G G E

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 28 29 30 31

G G G G G G E G G G G G

31

G

February 3 March

11 November 12 December

1 January 2

¥27,820

(¥6,000)
¥26,950 ¥42,800 ¥9,430 ¥14,980

¥17,520

(¥4,000)

¥30,680

(¥7,000)
¥29,150 ¥47,200 ¥10,200 ¥16,520

¥18,950

(¥4,000)

¥32,110

(¥7,000)
¥30,250 ¥49,400 ¥10,580 ¥17,290

¥19,670

(¥5,000)

¥26,390

(¥6,000)
¥25,850 ¥40,600 ¥9,040 ¥14,210

¥16,810

(¥4,000)

¥18,830

¥33,540

(¥8,000)
¥31,350 ¥51,600 ¥10,970 ¥18,060

¥20,380

(¥5,000)

¥33,550

¥32,450 ¥53,800 ¥11,350

¥56,000 ¥11,740 ¥19,600

NUMAJIRI KOGEN LODGE PRICE LIST
NOVEMBER 2020～MARCH 2021
Standard room with shower Go To Travel Campaign travel discount (savings) Upper: The actual amount to be paid by the

1 guest per 2 guests 3 guests 1 guest per 2 guests 3 guests

¥36,400

(¥8,000)
¥34,970

(¥8,000)

3 guests 1 guest per

¥21,810

(¥5,000)
¥21,100

(¥5,000)

2 guests


