NUMAJIRI KOGEN LODGE PRICE LISTNOVEMBER 2020 ~ MARCH 2021

	TOWN WITH THE SELT								
	Standard room with shower								
	1 guest per	2 guests	3 guests						
Α	¥33,550	¥56,000							
В	¥32,450	¥53,800							
С	¥31,350	¥51,600							
D	¥30,250	¥49,400							
Ε	¥29,150	¥47,200							
F	¥26,950	¥42,800							
G	¥25,850	¥40,600							

Go To Travel Campaign travel discount (savings)									
	1 guest per	2 guests	3 guests						
Α	¥11,740	¥19,600							
В	¥11,350	¥18,830							
С	¥10,970	¥18,060							
D	¥10,580	¥17,290							
Е	¥10,200	¥16,520							
F	¥9,430	¥14,980							
G	¥9,040	¥14,210							

U	Upper: The actual amount to be paid by the									
	1 guest per	2 guests	3 guests							
Α	¥21,810	¥36,400								
A	(¥5,000)	(¥8,000)								
В	¥21,100	¥34,970								
P	(¥5,000)	(¥8,000)								
С	¥20,380	¥33,540								
٦	(¥5,000)	(¥8,000)								
D	¥19,670	¥32,110								
יי	(¥5,000)	(¥7,000)								
Е	¥18,950	¥30,680								
-	(¥4,000)	(¥7,000)								
F	¥17,520	¥27,820								
F	(¥4,000)	(¥6,000)								
_	¥16,810	¥26,390								
G	(¥4,000)	(¥6,000)								

**Rates are inclusive of service tax, consumption tax and other taxes.
**Adult rate: Rates are per room per night inclusive of dinner and breakfast.
**Reduction of JPY5,500 per adult for room and breakfast only (no dinner), and reduction of JPY7,700 per adult for room only (no meals).

- This trip is eligible for the support from the Go To Travel project.
 The actual amount paid by the customer will be the standard amount minus the amount borne by the Go To Travel business.
 The regional coupon will be available for trips starting on or after October 1.
 The tour prices offered by MYU Japan is the actual amount to be paid by guests in which the travel discount has already been deducted.
 While the Go To Travel Campaign support fund is provided to all residents of Japan, travel agencies will receive the support fund on behalf of the guests.
 In the event of a cancellation, a predetermined cancellation fee will be charged based on the tour price.
 Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions, including the applicability of the Go To Travel Campaign discount.

	Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions,														
		11 November							1	2	I	Decei	nber		
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4	5
	Е	Е	Е	Е	Ε	Е	В				G	G	G	G	Ε
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	Е	Ε	Е	Е	Ε	Ε	В		G	G	G	G	G	G	Е
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21		13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	Е	Е	Е	Е	Ε	Ε	В		G	G	G	G	G	G	Ε
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28		20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	Ε	G	G	G	G	G	Ε		G	G	G	G	G	G	Е
	29	30							27	28	29	30	31		
	G	G							G	G	С	С	Α		
1	1 January 2 February														
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat

	ı								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
					1	2			
					Α	Α			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Α	G	G	G	G	G	ш			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
Е	G	G	G	G	G	ш			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
G	G	G	G	G	G	ш			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
G	G	G	G	Ð	G	Е			
31									
G									

		4	_		Febr	uary
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	G	G	G	G	G	Е
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
G	G	G	G	G	Ð	Е
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
G	G	G	G	G	G	ш
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
G	G	G	G	G	G	ш
28						
G						
G						

	M	arch				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	G	G	G	G	G	ш
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
G	G	G	G	G	G	ш
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
G	G	G	G	G	G	ш
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
G	G	G	G	G	G	ш
28	29	30	31			
G	G	G	G			